9th RESEARCH & INNOVATION WEEK
2-- 6 March 2020

Re-imagining R&I at Unisa for a sustainable African future

COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTING SCIENCES

Note: Research & Innovation Week
Programme to be lived streamed on facebook : Date
Unisa College of Accounting Sciences
04 March 2020
Thank you
Venue

Dr Miriam Makeba Hall

Define tomorrow.




COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTING SCIENCES

Research & Innovation Week
Dr Miriam Makeba Hall

Master of Ceremonies (MC) - Mr. Thabang Masenya

08:30 - 09:00 Registration

09:00 - 09:15 Master of Ceremonies Mr. Thabang Masenya
(MC) - Setting the scene

09:15 - 09:30 Welcome address Dr M. Hlongoane
Director School of Accounting
(Acting)
College of Accounting Sciences
09:30 - 09:40 Introduction of Keynote Ms. Judith Foot
Speakers
09:40 - 10:20 Topic

The importance of food security in South Africa from a
water sustainability perspective
Ms. Theresa Askham
Senior Lecturer
Management Accounting
UNISA

10:20 -
10:50

10:50 -
11:20
10:20 -
11:35
11:35 -
11:50

12: 00

Topic
Plastic Manufacturers in South Africa and
Environmental Sustainability
Ms. Judith Foot
Senior Lecturer

Management Accounting

UNISA
Presentation from
Industry
Q&A Session ALL
Closure Dr Chiku Chikutuma
Head: Graduate Studies &
Research
College of Accounting
Sciences
UNISA
Lunch Lunch




