# 9<sup>th</sup> RESEARCH & INNOVATION WEEK

2 - 6 March 2020

PROGRAMME

Re-imagining R&I at Unisa for a sustainable African future

## COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTING SCIENCES

**Research & Innovation Week** 

Date

04 March 2020

Venue

Dr Miriam Makeba Hall



Note:

Programme to be lived streamed on facebook :

Unisa College of Accounting Sciences

Thank you

Define tomorrow.

#### COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTING SCIENCES

#### Research & Innovation Week

#### Dr Miriam Makeba Hall

### Master of Ceremonies (MC) - Mr. Thabang Masenya

08:30 - 09:00	Registration		10:20 - 10:50	Topic Plastic Manufacturers in South Africa and Environmental Sustainability Ms. Judith Foot Senior Lecturer	
09:00 - 09:15	Master of Ceremonies (MC) - Setting the scene	Mr. Thabang Masenya	10.50		
09:15 - 09:30	Welcome address	Dr M. Hlongoane Director School of Accounting (Acting) College of Accounting Sciences		Management Accounting UNISA	
			10:50 - 11:20	Presentation from Industry	
09:30 - 09:40	Introduction of Keynote Speakers	Ms. Judith Foot	10:20 - 11:35	Q&A Session	ALL
09:40 - 10:20	Topic The importance of food security in South Africa from a water sustainability perspective Ms. Theresa Askham Senior Lecturer Management Accounting UNISA		11:35 - 11:50	Closure	Dr Chiku Chikutuma Head: Graduate Studies & Research College of Accounting Sciences UNISA
			12:00	Lunch	Lunch